

~  
SLP(C)No. 5403-5405 OF 2001

ITEM No.12

Court No. 1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5403-5405/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/1999 in CRP 3172-74/96  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

V. SHIVAJI RAO

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

A.M. GURUNATHAN

Respondent (s)

( Office report on default )

Date : 24/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. G.P. Srivastava, adv.  
Mr. K.K. Gupta, adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Four weeks' further time is granted to furnish the  
correct address and particulars of the sole respondent.  
Fresh process fee shall also be deposited within the same  
period. This shall be treated as the final opportunity.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master