

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2930-2932 OF 2002

V. SHIVAJI RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.M. GURUNATHAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for time as she is  
not possessing complete papers of the Civil Appeals.  
At her request, list these Civil Appeals after four weeks.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|